32 CORRIDA GERACAO SAUDE-BOM PASTOR

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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209
227
265
249
283
254
216
264
210
228
232
258
239
233
247
242
244
256
224
223
226
255
211
235
217
240
234
229
241
218
220
266
221
260
238
261
214
257
281
246
279
252
212
219
284
267

ADELSON ALVES

ERIC ADRIANO SILVA SANTOS
WERISON RODRIGUES

MANUEL PEREIRA DAS NEVES FILHO
JOAO BATISTA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
RAILSON MOTA COSTA

ANTONIO MARCOS OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
THYAGO CHARLLYS A NUNES
ADENILTON DE O MOURA

FRANCISCO B DA SILVA

GILDEVAN DA SILVA E SILVA
RONALDO P CARDOSO

JOAO AQUINO DA SILVA

GILVAN GOMES DE SOUSA

LEOMAR DA SILVA DINIZ

JORNANDE DA SILVA DUARTE

JOSE WILSON SOUSA DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PINHEIRO
DIEGO DE SOUSA DIOGO

DANIEL ARAUJO SANTOS JACINTO
ELIAS SILVA SOUSA

RAIMUNDO DE ARAGAO PEREIRA
AIRTON SILVA DOS SANTOS

ISRAEL ALVES DA SILVA

ANTONIO PINHO MENEZES DOS SANTOS
JOAO FRANCISCO FREITAS

HAIRTON MIRANDA TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO CARLOS SANTOS IGREJA
JONH LENNO ALVES CANTANHEDE
ANTONIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
CHARLITON ROCHA OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS GOMES PEREIRA SOUSA
CLEITON RODRIGUES CASTELO DA SILVA
ROSIEL SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
JOAO ALVES PEREIRA

SANDER R M SILVEIRA

ALDO SILVA DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO CESAR M M JUNIOR
FRANCISCO CLODOALDO MIRANDA BRANDAO
LAILTON SANTOS LOPES
WANDERSON MENDES DE SOUSA
NEURIVAN LUSTOSA SANTOS
ALCELIO PEREIRA BATALHA

CELSO DE LIMA BESSA

MOISES DE JESUS SERRA PINHEIRO
FERNANDO BRAGA DA SILVA
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37
26
36
38
36
26
28
28
42
44
38
35
40
33
26
30
40
40
25
34
39
45
41
52
31
32
34
47
29
40
36
23
42
0
44
39
38
30
45
26
22
45
33
36
36
46

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049
M0013
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
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Equipe

Liquido
00:33:08
00:33:39
00:34:35
00:35:19
00:35:38
00:35:53
00:36:17
00:36:29
00:37:06
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:38:11
00:40:11
00:40:24
00:40:49
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:42:13
00:43:56
00:44:07
00:44:21
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:48:24
00:48:56
00:49:05
00:49:36
00:49:45
00:50:53
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:53:02
00:53:16
00:54:49
00:54:50
00:56:29
00:56:31
00:56:36
00:58:46
01:00:54
01:09:25

Bruto
00:33:11
00:33:44
00:34:40
00:35:25
00:35:43
00:35:57
00:36:20
00:36:35
00:37:13
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:38:16
00:40:16
00:40:33
00:40:55
00:41:22
00:41:26
00:42:23
00:43:59
00:44:13
00:44:30
00:45:45
00:45:45
00:46:41
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:47:36
00:47:36
00:48:24
00:48:56
00:49:15
00:49:45
00:49:50
00:51:01
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:53:10
00:53:25
00:55:01
00:55:00
00:56:38
00:56:41
00:56:41
00:58:52
01:01:00
01:09:33
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